DES2700FR
DES2700FR
Pole 2700mm design equiped,Wieland Cat6FTP
Technical properties
Configuration
Module  single side
Dimensions
Depth  64 mm
Diameter 1  66 mm
Diameter 2  140 mm
Installation height  2700 / 3000 mm
Pole shape  oval
Width  140 mm
Materials
Colour  black
Material  Mixed materials
Material group  mixed material
Type of surface treatment  black anodised
Installation, mounting
Fixing type  Pressure fitting
Cable
Internal/useful cross section  2250 mm²
Cable entry  top (ceiling)
Equipment
Number of fix dividers  1
Standards
European directive RoHs  voluntary compliance
Subject to technical modifications